                                    830
SENTHER TECHNOLOGY Co., Ltd. • Skyworth innovation valley 5B-8F, Baoan, Shenzhen, 518108, China • Tel: 0755-85273639 • http://www.senther.com                         - 1 -
Hermetical sealed tri-axial accelerometer
Description
Model 830 is a high-sensitivity, low noise triaxial accelerometer
which simultaneously measures acceleration and low-frequency
vibration in three mutually perpendicular axial. 830 is triaxial
capacitive accelerometer family utilizes a silicon Micro-Electro-

Measurement configuration
Sensor Mating cable Connector Data acquisition Computer
Ordering information
830 - 20
Model - Range
830 - 2=2g
5=5g
10=10g
20=20g
30=30g
50=50g
100=100g
500=500g